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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 October Meeting with Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, 

Mr Michael S. Gibson, Director of the Supervision and Regulation

Division, on the effectiveness of supervision – teleconference

Thursday, 6 October Supervisory Board retreat, on strategic priorities and Single 

Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) collaboration and meeting with

Berlin Finance Initiative, Raisin GmbH, N26 Bank and Solarisbank,

on fintech developments

Berlin

Friday, 7 October Supervisory Board retreat  Berlin

Monday, 10 October Meeting with New York State Department of Financial Services, 

Mr Peter Marton, Virtual Currency Chief, on crypto-assets and

decentralised finance – teleconference 

Friday, 14 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Axel Voss, 

on the new artificial intelligence (AI) legislative proposal –

teleconference 

Meeting with Ernst & Young, on the Supervisory Review and 

Evaluation Process (SREP) – teleconference 

Monday, 17 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Wednesday, 19 October Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

SSM processes – teleconference

Thursday, 20 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 21 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 25 October Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 26 October Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Brando 

Benifei, on the new AI legislative proposal – teleconference
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Thursday, 27 October Meeting with Chairperson of the European Insurance and 

Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Ms Petra Hielkema, on

interinstitutional cooperation – teleconference 


